4 www.techtopcanada.comTopdrive Catalogue 2022
Product Overview
Topdrive20 series is a micro type general vector inverter, specifi-
cally designed as a high performance mini VFD used in the small
power market, using the leading international vector control algo-
rithm with excellent product features. Topdrive20 series is
compatibile with wall and rail installation by utilizing a smaller, com-
pact, efficient design. Topdrive20 series is widely used in textile

RS
6 www.techtopcanada.comTopdrive Catalogue 2022
Model Designation TD20 - 1R5G - S2
1 2 3
Purchasing Data
FUNCTION NO. DESCRIPTION DETAILED CONTENT
Abbreviation 1 Product Abbreviation TD20: Topdrive20 series
Power Range 2 Power Range 1R5G: 1.5kW, G: Constant torque
Voltage Degree 3 Voltage Degree S1: AC 1PH 100-120V Rated Voltage: 110V
S2: AC 1PH 200~240V Rated Voltage: 220V
2: AC 3PH 200~240V Rated Voltage: 220V
4: AC 3PH 380~480V Rated Voltage: 460V
HEAVY DUTY (HD) CT 150% OL
1MIN
FRAME
SIZE WEIGHT (LB)
DIMENSIONS
WxHxD (mm)
TD20 IP20 VFD NEMA 1/IP21 KIT
HP
OUTPUT
CURRENT (A) MODEL
 LIST
PRICE MODEL  LIST PRICE
AC 110V 1PH Input / AC 220V 3PH Output
0.5 2.5 2 2.2 80*185*140.5 TD20-0R4G-S1  $ 503 TD20N1KIT-2  $ 28
1 4.2 2 2.2 80*185*140.5 TD20-0R7G-S1  $ 517 TD20N1KIT-2  $ 28
1.5 5.8 2 2.2 80*185*140.5 TD20-1R1G-S1  $ 670 TD20N1KIT-2  $ 28
AC 220V 1PH Input / AC 220V 3PH Output
0.5 2.5 1 2.0 80*160*123.5 TD20-0R4G-S2  $ 454 TD20N1KIT-1  $ 21
1 4.2 1 2.0 80*160*123.5 TD20-0R7G-S2  $ 468 TD20N1KIT-1  $ 21
2 7.5 2 2.6 80*185*140.5 TD20-1R5G-S2  $ 607 TD20N1KIT-2  $ 28
3 10 2 2.6 80*185*140.5 TD20-2R2G-S2  $ 719 TD20N1KIT-2  $ 28
AC 220V 3PH Input / AC 220V 3PH Output
0.5 2.5 2 2.2 80*185*140.5 TD20-0R4G-2  $ 524 TD20N1KIT-2  $ 28
1 4.2 2 2.2 80*185*140.5 TD20-0R7G-2  $ 547 TD20N1KIT-2  $ 28
2 7.5 3 6.8 146*256*167 TD20-1R5G-2-EU  $ 669 TD20N1KIT-3  $ 60
3 10 3 6.8 146*256*167 TD20-2R2G-2-EU  $ 689 TD20N1KIT-3  $ 60
AC 460V 3PH Input / AC 460V 3PH Output
1 2.5 2 2.2 80*185*140.5 TD20-0R7G-4  $ 610 TD20N1KIT-2  $ 28
2 4.2 2 2.2 80*185*140.5 TD20-1R5G-4  $ 648 TD20N1KIT-2  $ 28
3 5.5 2 2.2 80*185*140.5 TD20-2R2G-4  $ 711 TD20N1KIT-2  $ 28
VECTOR CONTROL
MICRO DRIVES
6
C